3
Specifications are subject to change without notice
FEATURES
ORDERING OPTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE
NEMA 4, 4X IP67
DXLW1 -  Weather Proof  SPDT Mechanical Switch
VERSATILE LIMITSWITCH
C O N T R O L S , I N C .
Switch Qty Switches Conduit Entry Color Bracket Certificate
B4R1
2 Y
Black
Yellow
CUL, ULL
Refer to Bracket
Selection Page
CE
U
C
½”NPT
3M M20X1.5
MAKE
Honeywell
Cherry
Honeywell
Cherry
MODEL
V5C010EN3D
D43 CQ1 RA
V7 1C17E9 201
D45 CQ1 RA
CODE
1A
1B
11A
11B
RATING
10Amp
120 or 250 VAC, 220 VDC
50Hz/60Hz, NO/NC
5Amp
125 or 250 VAC, 220 VDC
NO/NC
15Amp
125 or 250 VAC, 220 VDC
NO/NC
15Amp
120 or 250 VAC, 220 VDC
50Hz/60Hz, NO/NC
Series
DXLW
Specifications are subject to change without notice
4
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
20
19